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Vertical Car Door PREMIUS K 4i 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

CDW    = clear door width 
CDH     = clear door height 
FF        = finished floor 
L           = height of lock roller 
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Changes in dimensions reserved 
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*Width dimension depends on CDW/CDH: 
 
 

With powder coated panels: 
 
 

 CDH 

 
 

CDW 

 2000-4000 

1000-1800 120 

1900-2300 130 

2400-2700 140 

2800-3000 150 
 
 
 

With cladded panels:: 
 
 

 CDH 

 
 
 

CDW 

 2000-4000 

1000-1300 120 

1400-1600 130 

1700-2000 140 

2100-2300 150 

2400-2600 160 

2700-3000 170 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


